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Sections in Red Sold Out Resident Non - Resident
Full Size Adult / Youth Sections 12 & 17 (Flush Only) $850.00 $975.00
Cremains Sections 3 $850.00 $975.00
Cremains (2 in 1 Opening) Section 18 (Flush Only) $1,250.00 $1,350.00
Double Deep Section 8 $1,250.00 $1,350.00
Child (If Vault Exceeds 36" up to 60") Section 2, 13, 7/B $1,095.00 $1,225.00
Baby (Less than 36" Grave) Sections N/A & N/B  $1,550.00 $1,650.00

Sec. 7C, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 (Raised ) $1,550.00 $1,650.00
Sections 15 & 16 (Flush Only) $1,300.00 $1,400.00
Child Grave (36" - 60" Vault) $300.00 $350.00

Monday thru Friday  3:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M.                            $400.00
Resident Non - Resident

Section 2B, 7B, N/A:* $650.00 $700.00
Garden of Meditation: * $800.00 $875.00

Flush Raised Hillside Garden:* $675.00 $725.00
$425.00 $500.00 Maple Garden:*** $650.00 $675.00

N/A $600.00 Park Garden:**** $950.00 $1,050.00
$525.00 $675.00
$650.00 $850.00

N/A $985.00

The Customer will be Invoiced After Approval of Monument Application.

Multiple Burials Per Full Grave Option = 1 1/2 Times Single Grave Price.
Multiple Burial Option Fee for Cremations in Full Grave will be $550.00

Current Grave Price for Each Cremation up to Three in One Grave.

7535 Engle Road ● Middleburg Heights, Ohio 44130
Phone  (440) 826-3455 ● Fax  (440) 826-4774  

CEMETERY FEES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

Future Cemetery Maintenance and All Documentation 
Interments / Burials - Weekdays and Saturday

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice  (Rev. 11/1/2023)

Interments / Burials (Opening & Closing)  Grave Prices

Inurnment
Includes: Opening and Closing of the Grave Space, Set-Up & Site Preparation,

$1,125.00
$775.00
$850.00

$1,325.00
N/C
N/C

$385.00

   Resident Rates will be Applied for Individuals who Reside in the Cities of Berea or Middleburg Heights at the Time of Purchase.

*** Sunrise Baby Section (Grave N/C) - Raised Monument up to (24"x12"x18")
All Other Sections (Flush or Raised Monuments / per Cemetery Approval)

*2 Cremains per Lot - Flush Monument Only
**3 Cremains per Lot - Flush Monument Only

Cremation Prices

Custom Designs & Bench Foundations are Priced Individually
Woodvale Cemetery - Installs all Foundations.

Foundation Fees

Monday through Friday 9:00 A.M. - 2:45 P.M.
 Saturday 9:00 A.M. - 10:45 A.M. (Based on Staff Availability)

Interments / Burials - Late Charge Fees

2 Foot
2.5 Foot (30")

3 Foot
4 Foot
5 Foot

Foundation Fees - Cannot be Paid in Advance.

*** 2 Cremains per Lot - Up to (2 Ft.) Raised Monument
****3 Cremains per Lot - Up to (2 Ft.) Raised Monument
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Resident Non - Resident
Interior Elevations A,B,C (Per Niche) $3,200.00 $3,400.00 Resident Non - Resident

Elevations A and F $1,900.00 Per Niche $2,000.00 Per Niche

Exterior Elevations A,B,C (Per Niche) $2,800.00 $3,000.00 Elevations B and E $2,375.00 Per Niche $2,500.00 Per Niche

Elevations C and D $2,730.00 Per Niche $2,875.00 Per Niche

Four Digits Engraving - $350.00 (Plus Tax)
Month, Day, Year & Other Engravings (Will Require a Price Quote)

Tents will be Reserved on First Call Basis 

Date of Death Engravings
Tent - Same Day After 8:00 A.M. (2 Hour Notice Required)    $300.00

Additional Fees

The Following Services are Included in the Purchase Price of a Single Niche:
● Opening and Closing for One Inurnment

Each Niche can be Sold as a Single or Double 
 Inside Dimensions of Niche Opening (11"x11"x11")

Double Niche Price

● Engraving of Granite Niche Plate Cover - per Sample Layout
● Vase

Includes the Following Services:

● Second Opening and Closing
Single Vault - $125.00 Interior Dimensions (8 1/2" W x 11 1/2" L x 8 1/2" H) ● Right of Multiple Burials

Concrete Sealed Vaults for Cremains (Plus Tax)

Double Vault - $175.00 Interior Dimensions (13" W x 13" L x 9 1/2" H) ● Second Engraving (Additional Name)
● Future Date of Death Engraving Fee $350.00 Plus Tax

Both Urns MUST Fit in Single Niche in Order to be Sold as a Double 

$750.00 Additional Fee for Second Right of Burial in One Niche Unit 

● Date of Death Engraving for (At-Need) Inurnment Only

In the Event of Extreme Wind Conditions - Tents will be Cancelled
Tent                                                                                                     $250.00                                                                                          

Burial Recording Fee - $100.00
Transfer of Ownership Fee - $100.00

Inside Dimensions of Each Niche Opening (11" x 11" x 12")

Single Niche Price

7535 Engle Road ● Middleburg Heights, Ohio 44130

CEMETERY FEES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

Phone (440) 826-3455 ● Fax (440) 826-4774

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice  (Rev. 8/7/2023)

 Garden Niche Columbarium North & South Units

Open / Close Charge - Not Included in Price of Niche
 Date of Death Engraving for (At-Need) Inurnment Only

Tents

GARDEN OF ANGELS COLUMBARIUM ( SOLD OUT)
Each Niche can be Sold as a Single or Double

Open / Close Charge - Not Included in Price of Niche

Elevation (A) = Ground Level & Elevation (F) = Top Level of the Unit
 Date of Death Engraving for (At-Need) Inurnment Only

   Resident Rates will be Applied for Individuals who Reside in the Cities of Berea or Middleburg Heights at the Time of Purchase.
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Full Size                                                                     $3,600.00
Cremains $950.00
Double Deep $3,900.00
Child $600.00
Baby $400.00

   Resident Rates will be Applied for Individuals who Reside in the Cities of Berea or Middleburg Heights at the Time of Purchase.

Office Hours of Operation
Monday thru Friday 8:00 A.M. to 4:30 P.M. 

Closed Saturday

Gardens

WEEKDAYS ONLY BEFORE 3:00 P.M.

The Complete List of the Rules & Regulations are Available on our Website.

CEMETERY FEES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023

7535 Engle Road ● Middleburg Heights, Ohio 44130
Phone (440) 826-3455 ● Fax (440) 826-4774

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice (Rev. 8/7/2023)

Marble Urn - Dimensions Disinterment Fees

No Interments / Burials will be Permitted.

Single Urn Dimensions - 210 Cubic Inches - 9.75" L x 6.75" D x 6.5 " W

These are Typical Dimensions Others may Vary.
Companion Urn Dimensions - 400 Cubic Inches - 15" L x 6.25" D x 8" W

All Gardens that are not Maintained and not Planted by June 15th. 
of Every Year will be Removed & the Area Seeded Without Notice to Lot Owner.

  r will be Removed & the Area Seeded Without Notice t   

All Prices are Subject to Change Based on Product

All Other Fees not Listed will be Based on Quoted Prices and 

Sundays & Holidays

Serving Families of All Communities and Faiths for Over 150 Years

and Charged Accordingly.

Website: www.woodvalecemetery.com

Availibility and the Rising Cost of Materials.

Pall Bearers
Due to Limited Staffing - Pall Bearers Will Not be Available.
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